
Yorkshire Dales Local Plan

Lowgate

Sheepfold

Sewage Works

FB

Cottage

S
in

ks

Ivy Dene

Middle

Well

5

Cottages

42

House

(um)
N

E
W

 L
A

N
E

Path (um)

Path

Ingledene

Lime Kiln Burtersett

Meadow

Sheepfold

West Twaingates Hillary

Rigg Head

Cottage

Issues

Sinks

Sinks

Sinks

Cubble Head

L
yn

d
e
n

e
 C

o
tta

g
e

Low Gate

L
yn

d
e
n
e

Fell View Farm

House
Lyndene

2

Greystones

Rose Cottage

Sinks

1

Burtersett

Chapel House Farm

South View

Ford

Chapel

Springs

Hall

Heatherdene

1

Hall

Middle Gate

The Old Chapel

Issues

TCB

Gate

Willow

Underbrow

Willow Hill

LB

Garden

Hillcrest

1

2

Lipwood Cottages

Prospect

3
6

1

1

End

View

House

T
w

a
ing

a
te

s

C
o
ttag

e

Wyngate

Tra
ck

Garth

Overdale

Ford

Issues

Sinks

Spring

West

Inset map 14 - Burtersett
Scale 1:2500

© Crown copyright and database rights 2016 Ordnance Survey 100023740. Additional information: © Yorkshire Dales National Park Authority

Version 2.0

389000

389000

4
8
9
0
0
0

4
8
9
5
0
0

4
8
9
0
0
0

4
8
9
5
0
0


